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The menu of Pizza Bianco from Sunny Isles Beach includes 126 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $16.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the basement of a
hotel, Pizza Bianco presents a mixed bag of culinary experiences. While many rave about its mouthwatering
pizzas, exceptional customer service, and lively atmosphere, others have encountered cold food and
unsatisfactory presentation. Frequent patrons delight in the flavorful offerings, especially the meat lovers pizza
and garlic knots, while newcomers express disappointment with their meals. Despite the inconsistency, the
positive reviews highlight a commitment to quality that beckons diners to give it a try. With room for improvement
in food preparation and delivery, Pizza Bianco remains a hidden gem worth exploring.
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Pizza Bianco Menu

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO

Small Plates

44 HOUSE SALAD

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Panini $8

34. MEATBALL $12.0

Sandwiches

37. GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0
MEATBALL SUB

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Dessert

CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

57. TIRAMISU $6.3
58. CHEESECAKE $6.0

Side Orders

52. PATTIES $3.5
54. CHICKEN WINGS (6 PIECES) $8.5
56. MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGES $7.0
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Ingredients Used
e CHEESE

GARLIC

CHOCOLATE

PORK MEAT

PARMESAN

MUSHROOMS

BEEF

Salads

45. SALAD WITH
CHEESE

49. GRILLED CHICKEN

SALAD
50. ANTIPASTO SALAD
46. SALAD WITH HEART PALMS

47. GARDEN SALAD WITH TURKEY

48. GARDEN SALAD WITH TUNA
ANTIPASTO SALAD
GREEK SALAD

Subs

36. CHICKEN PARM SUB

35. ITALIAN SAUSAGE

42. ITALIAN MIX

43. VEGGIE

38. HAM CHEESE

39. TURKEY

40. TUNA

41. ROAST BEEF (VERY TENDER)

$11.0

$14.0

$15.0
$11.0
$13.0
$11.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$14.0

These Types Of Dishes‘

Are Being Served
PIZZA
; SALAD

\ BREAD
PANINI
PASTA
SPAGHETTI
FISH
SOuUP

Popular Items

1. NAPOLITAN (16 LARGE)

3. USA SPECIAL (14 MEDIUM)
53. GARLIC ROLLS (6)

3. USA SPECIAL (16 LARGE)
1. NAPOLITAN (14 MEDIUM)
1. NAPOLITAN (12 SMALL)
51. GREEK SALAD

3. USA SPECIAL (12 SMALL)
55. CHICKEN WINGS (12 PIECES)
4. MARGARITA (12 SMALL)
BAKED ZITTI

Main Course

29. BEEF LASAGNA

21. NEAPOLITAN SPAGHETTI OR
PENNE PASTA

22. NEAPOLITAN W/ MEATBALLS -

SPAGHETTI OR MACARONI
NAPOLITAN WITH MEATBALLS

25. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA
BOLOGNESE

$16.0
$17.2

$3.3
$18.5
$15.0
$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$15.0
$18.0
$13.0

$16.0

$12.0

$14.0

$15.0
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28. STUFFED SHELLS OR
MANICOTTI

30. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA
ALFREDO

31. CHICKEN ALFREDO

32. MACARONI OR SPAGHETTI
ALLA VODKA

33. EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA ON A
BASE OF PENNE PASTA

24. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA
WITH MEATBALLS

26. BAKED SPAGHETTI OR PENNE
PASTA

27. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA
PRIMAVERA
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Pizza

4. MARGARITA (14
MEDIUM)

% 4. MARGARITA (16
LARGE)

. HAWAIIAN (12 SMALL)

. HAWAIIAN (14 MEDIUM)

. HAWAIIAN (16 LARGE)

. QUEEN ELIZABETH (12 SMALL)
. QUEEN ELIZABETH (14 MEDIUM)
. VEGETARIAN (12 SMALL)

. VEGETARIAN (14 MEDIUM)

. VEGETARIAN (16 LARGE)

. MEAT LOVERS (12 SMALL)

. MEAT LOVERS (14 MEDIUM)

. MEAT LOVERS (16 LARGE)

. 4 CHEESES (12 SMALL)

. 4 CHEESES (16 LARGE)

$14.0

$15.0
$15.0

$17.0

$13.0

$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$19.5

$21.0

$18.0
$19.5
$21.0
$18.0
$19.5
$22.0
$24.0
$26.0
$22.0
$24.0
$26.0
$22.0
$25.5

10. GREEK (14 MEDIUM)
11. STUFFED (14 MEDIUM)

12. SPECIAL SUPREME (14
MEDIUM)

12. SPECIAL SUPREME (16
LARGE)

14. WHITE (12 SMALL)

14. WHITE (14 MEDIUM)

14. WHITE (16 LARGE)

16. STROMBOLI10 "'

17. PEPPERONI CALZONE 10

18. SPINACH CALZONE 10

19. BEEF CALZONE 10

2. POPEYE SPECIAL (12 MEDIUM)
2. POPEYE SPECIAL (14 LARGE)

2. POPEYE SPECIAL (16 EXTRA
LARGE)

6. QUEEN ELIZABETH (16 LARGE)
9. 4 CHEESES (14 MEDIUM)

10. GREEK (12 SMALL)

10. GREEK (16 LARGE)

11. STUFFED (12 SMALL)

11. STUFFED (16 LARGE)

12. SPECIAL SUPREME (12
SMALL)

CHEESE PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

PIZZA CALZONE
PEPPERONI PIZZA
GARLIC PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA
PIZZA MARGHERITA

$26.2
$26.2

$33.0

$36.0

$18.0
$19.5
$21.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$15.0
$16.0

$17.3

$21.0
$23.2
$24.0
$28.5
$24.0
$28.5

$30.0



Pizza Bianco Menu

Pizza Bianco

19201 Collins Ave, Sunny Isles Opening Hours:

Beach, USA, United States Monday 10:00-21:00
Tuesday 10:00-21:00
Wednesday 10:00-21:00
Thursday 10:00-21:00
Friday 10:00-00:00
Saturday 10:00-00:00
Sunday 10:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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