





https://menuweb.menu 19201 Collins Ave, Sunny Isles Beach, USA, United States (+1)3059377738,(+1)3054402240 - http://pizzabianco.com/









The **menu of Pizza Bianco** from Sunny Isles Beach includes **126** dishes. On average the *dishes or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$16.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in the basement of a hotel, <u>Pizza</u> Bianco presents a mixed bag of culinary experiences. While many rave about its mouthwatering pizzas, exceptional customer service, and lively atmosphere, others have encountered cold food and unsatisfactory presentation. Frequent patrons delight in the flavorful offerings, especially the meat lovers <u>pizza</u> and garlic knots, while newcomers express disappointment with their meals. Despite the inconsistency, the positive reviews highlight a commitment to quality that beckons diners to give it a try. With room for improvement in food preparation and delivery, <u>Pizza</u> Bianco remains a hidden gem worth exploring.



\$12.0

\$12.0

\$7.0

**Main Courses** 

**LASAGNA** 

**Meat Dishes** 

**MEATBALLS** 

**Drinks** 

**BEER** 

Starters & Salads

**ANTIPASTO** 

**Chicken Dishes** 

**CHICKEN PARMIGIANA** 

Al Forno\*

**BAKED ZITI** 

**Hot Drinks** 

**COFFEE** 

Coffee

**CAPPUCCINO** 

**Small Plates** 

**44 HOUSE SALAD** 

**Italian Specialties** 

**STROMBOLI** 

**Mexican-American Food** 

**EMPANADAS** 

**Sides** 

**GARLIC KNOTS** 

Panini \$8

34. MEATBALL

**Sandwiches** 

37. GRILLED CHICKEN

**MEATBALL SUB** 

Chicken

**CHICKEN PARM** 

**CHICKEN PARMESAN** 

**Dessert** 

**CHEESECAKE** 

**TIRAMISU** 

**Restaurant Category** 

**GLUTEN FREE** 

**DESSERT** 

**Desserts** 

**CHOCOLATE CAKE** 

57. TIRAMISU \$6.3

58. CHEESECAKE \$6.0

**Side Orders** 

52. PATTIES \$3.5

54. CHICKEN WINGS (6 PIECES) \$8.5

56. MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGES



### **Ingredients Used**



**CHEESE GARLIC CHOCOLATE** 

**PORK MEAT PARMESAN** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**BEEF** 

#### Salads

N. T.	45. SALAD WITH CHEESE	\$11.0		
	49. GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.0		
50. ANTIPASTO SALAD		\$15.0		
46. SALAD WITH HEART PALMS		\$11.0		
47. GARDE	\$13.0			
48. GARDE	\$11.0			
ANTIPASTO SALAD				
GREEK SALAD				

#### **Subs**

36. CHICKEN PARM SUB	\$12.0
35. ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$12.0
42. ITALIAN MIX	\$14.0
43. VEGGIE	\$12.0
38. HAM CHEESE	\$12.0
39. TURKEY	\$12.0
40. TUNA	\$12.0
41. ROAST BEEF (VERY TENDER)	\$14.0

## **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**



**PIZZA SALAD BREAD** 

**PANINI PASTA SPAGHETTI** 

**FISH SOUP** 

### **Popular Items**

<del>-</del>	
1. NAPOLITAN (16 LARGE)	\$16.0
3. USA SPECIAL (14 MEDIUM)	\$17.2
53. GARLIC ROLLS (6)	\$3.3
3. USA SPECIAL (16 LARGE)	\$18.5
1. NAPOLITAN (14 MEDIUM)	\$15.0
1. NAPOLITAN (12 SMALL)	\$14.0
51. GREEK SALAD	\$15.0
3. USA SPECIAL (12 SMALL)	\$16.0
55. CHICKEN WINGS (12 PIECES)	\$15.0
4. MARGARITA (12 SMALL)	\$18.0
BAKED ZITTI	\$13.0

Main Course	
29. BEEF LASAGNA	\$16.0
21. NEAPOLITAN SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA	\$12.0
22. NEAPOLITAN W/ MEATBALLS - SPAGHETTI OR MACARONI NAPOLITAN WITH MEATBALLS	\$14.0
25. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$15.0

			To the same of
28. STUFFED SHELLS OR	\$14.0	10. GREEK (14 MEDIUM)	\$26.2
MANICOTTI		11. STUFFED (14 MEDIUM)	\$26.2
30. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA ALFREDO	\$15.0	12. SPECIAL SUPREME (14 MEDIUM)	\$33.0
31. CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$15.0	12. SPECIAL SUPREME (16	
32. MACARONI OR SPAGHETTI ALLA VODKA	\$17.0	LARGE)	\$36.0
33. EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA ON A		14. WHITE (12 SMALL)	\$18.0
BASE OF PENNE PASTA	\$13.0	14. WHITE (14 MEDIUM)	\$19.5
24. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA	\$14.0	14. WHITE (16 LARGE)	\$21.0
WITH MEATBALLS		16. STROMBOLI 10 ' '	\$13.0
26. BAKED SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA	\$15.0	17. PEPPERONI CALZONE 10	\$12.0
27. SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA		18. SPINACH CALZONE 10	\$12.0
PRIMAVERA	\$15.0	19. BEEF CALZONE 10	\$13.0
		2. POPEYE SPECIAL (12 MEDIUM)	\$15.0
Pizza		2. POPEYE SPECIAL (14 LARGE)	\$16.0
4. MARGARITA (14 MEDIUM)	\$19.5	2. POPEYE SPECIAL (16 EXTRA LARGE)	\$17.3
4. MARGARITA (16 LARGE)	\$21.0	6. QUEEN ELIZABETH (16 LARGE)	\$21.0
5. HAWAIIAN (12 SMALL)	¢10 0	9. 4 CHEESES (14 MEDIUM)	\$23.2
	\$18.0	10. GREEK (12 SMALL)	\$24.0
5. HAWAIIAN (14 MEDIUM)	\$19.5	10. GREEK (16 LARGE)	\$28.5
5. HAWAIIAN (16 LARGE)	\$21.0	11. STUFFED (12 SMALL)	\$24.0
6. QUEEN ELIZABETH (12 SMALL)	\$18.0	11. STUFFED (16 LARGE)	\$28.5
6. QUEEN ELIZABETH (14 MEDIUM)	\$19.5	12. SPECIAL SUPREME (12	\$30.0
7. VEGETARIAN (12 SMALL)	\$22.0	SMALL)	<b>\$30.0</b>
7. VEGETARIAN (14 MEDIUM)	\$24.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
7. VEGETARIAN (16 LARGE)	\$26.0	WHITE PIZZA	
8. MEAT LOVERS (12 SMALL)	\$22.0	PIZZA CALZONE	
8. MEAT LOVERS (14 MEDIUM)	\$24.0	PEPPERONI PIZZA	
8. MEAT LOVERS (16 LARGE)	\$26.0	GARLIC PIZZA	
9. 4 CHEESES (12 SMALL)	\$22.0	ITALIAN PIZZA	
9. 4 CHEESES (16 LARGE)	\$25.5	PIZZA MARGHERITA	



## Pizza Bianco

19201 Collins Ave, Sunny Isles Beach, USA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00-21:00 Tuesday 10:00-21:00 Wednesday 10:00-21:00 Thursday 10:00-21:00 Friday 10:00-00:00 Saturday 10:00-00:00 Sunday 10:00-20:00



Made with Menu